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257
261
268
276

297
266
267
280
408
316
287
308
298
317
299
303
337
371
289
326
354
288
327
392
318
305
302
322
291
270
301
341
290
313
306
441
278
369
335
300
347
387
410
358
429
365
338
336
334
409

350
384

Resultatliste Finale
EQUINOR NC Steinkjer Sprint K

Menn junior

Nikolai Elde Holmboe

Ola Spigseth
Armann Saastad Haugan
Preben Horven

Mathias Holbaek

Johannes Lgnnestad Flaaten
Aleksander Elde Holmboe
Bjarte Bjertnees

Anders Mgrdre Davidsen
Thomas Linnebo Mollestad
Jargen Schjglberg

Oskar Myrvang Olsen
Kasper Engeset

Erik Ofstedal

Even Linderud

Olve Lgseth

Mattias Brars

Nils Ole Fuglem

Birk Fjellheim

Sture Thoresen

Njaal Lundemo Aakvik
Erik Mathisen

William Lundberg

Ivar Nistad
Henrik Valgr Wist

Daniel Dukstad

Petter Bakken

Magnus Saksegard Antonsen
Eirik Linderud

Hugo Hinckfuss

Sebastian Red Feragen
Morten Skaanes

August Bertheussen
Brage Buseth Hammerstad
Peter Oliver Nergaard
Sander Temmerberg
Gabriel Winston Gledhill
Torgeir Vassmo

Sondre Dstervold

Torodd Klausen

Kristian Fremstad

Jorg Johansen Rye
Simon Kivle Westergren
Simen Gammelmo

Vetle Svanes Strand
August Lunde

Jakob Fredrik Degerstram
Fredrik Hammerdal Owren
Ola Aurmo

Andreas Fon Heierstad

Andreas Lerg
Elias Stoknes

Baerums Verk Hauger
Nes Ski

Lyn Ski\Team Kollen
Bossmo og Ytteren IL

HSG/Il Vindbjart
HSG/Morgedal IL

Baerums Verk Hauger
Jevnaker I|drettsforening Ski
Fossum IF

Oddersjaa SSK

Tynset IF\Team Tronfjell
Runar, IL

IL Jardar\Team Vestmarka
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL\Team
Hernes IL

Buvik IL

Beitstad IL

MVS/Selbu IL

Bossmo og Ytteren IL
Heimdal Ski

MVS/Surnadal IL

Tromsg SK Langrenn
Tromsg SK Langrenn

Forde IL
Byaasen Skiklub

Voss IL

Lyn Ski\Team Kollen
Byasen IL

Hernes IL

Aus

Tynset IF\Team Tronfjell
Strindheim IL

Byasen IL

Haslum IL\Team Vestmarka
Hamar SK

Fossum IF

NTG-L/Gbr

Byasen IL

HSG/Il Vindbjart
Konnerud IL

Runar, IL

Byneset IL

Oddersjaa SSK
NTG-L/Svea Skilag
Stavanger SK

Byasen IL

Tromsg SK Langrenn
NTG-L/Lillehammer Skiklub
NTG-L/Lom IL

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
AU
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
GB
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Ivrig, IL\Team Nordre Vestfold NO

Fossum IF

NO

Rga Allianseidrettslag\Team NO

03:23,95
03:24,55
03:23,33
03:30,51

03:30,34
03:25,92
03:26,85
03:27,82
03:33,37
03:34,60
03:33,55
03:28,66
03:32,65
03:32,52
03:33,41
03:30,46
03:30,86
03:36,65
03:29,63
03:34,22
03:34,72
03:36,91
03:37,31
03:30,89
03:33,61
03:35,79
03:36,05
03:36,80
03:29,12
03:33,33
03:35,82
03:37,55
03:37,55
03:37,61
03:37,75
03:37,97
03:38,01
03:38,12
03:38,16
03:38,28
03:39,25
03:39,49
03:39,55
03:39,90
03:40,04
03:41,09
03:41,32
03:41,43
03:41,44
03:41,53

03:41,70
03:41,82
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

349
323
413
374
359
357
321
328
380
389
325
419
343
385
368
360
377
376
363
361
403
378
416
329
464
423
427
433
383
342
346
364
414
319
333
330
407
372
412
353
400
356
375
352
440
439
447
373
415
398
426
470
395
391
430
401
445

Markus Maeland

Magnus Martinsen Stensby
Lars Petter Frydenlund
Erik Lofald

Jan Ronny Abusland
Vebjgrn Salte Haland
Fredrik Sjgholt

Vebjern Hovdejord

Phillihp Granaas Bjerke
Iver Synstnes Hole

Sander Engdahl

Henrik Bayum Webjgrnsen
Oscar Pladsen Gussias
Per Ingvar Tollehaug
Johan Lien Nordeng
Simon Salinas Hannestad
Nikolai Hansen Bakken
Benjamin Jarinn Holm
Henrik Jevanord

Arthur Hartvedt Klavenes
Matias Nalum Rakkestad
Jesper Skaug

Ola Lavlien

Kristoffer Raudsepp Stuenes
Erik Munch-Finne

Andreas Sgrsdal

Mats Hgynes Rustad
Alexander Amundsen
Didrik Ressum Jensen
Torjus Klette

Magnus Myhre Naesset
Jan Christian Kjeernli

Mads Richstad Ellingsen
Sander Teisbekk

Jakob Mgller Glgersen
Torbjern Rolstad

Aadne Mykland

Lars Bragstad Rannem
Eivind Qvergard

Peder Elias Nordseth
Martin Riseth Stremay
Oskar Lockert Skjold
Morten Almaas

Andreas Richard Blix
Ulvar Tufte

Audun Nesheim Haegeland
Gard Lindby

Bendik Kalland

Sjur Holm Grgneng
Anders Baerheim

Felix Moe

Oscar Creutzer Langslet
Magnus Gunnes Kozar
Stian Lillebudal

Jonathan Waerdahl Eriksen
Mathias Kjgnstad Ukkelberg
Sander Buen-Bjgrsngs

Oseberg Skilag

Hamar SK

Gjgvik SK\Team GTL
Rindal IL

HSG/Imas, IL

Kverneland Ski
Baekkelagets SK\Team Kollen
Heddal IL

Konnerud IL

Andalsnes IF

Torvikbukt IL

Rustad IL

NTG-L/Rga

Eiker SK

NNS/Alsvag IL

Kjelsas IL\Team Kollen
Trysil IL

Haslum IL\Team Vestmarka
NTG-L/Moelven IL

Runar, IL

Kjelsas IL\Team Kollen
Runar, IL
NTG-L/Lillehammer Skiklub
MVS/Lierne IL

Asker SK

Sande Sportsklubb\Team
Konnerud IL

Lyn Ski\Team Kollen
Hakadal IL

NTG-G/@rnar IL

IL Skrim

Rendalen IL\Team Tronfjell
MVS/Hommelvik IL
Idrettslaget Ros

Bygde IL

Lerenskog SK\Team Nedre
HSG/Imas, IL

Indergy IL

Asen IL

Snertingdal IF Ski

Buvik IL

Asen IL

Lyn Ski\Team Kollen
Innstranda IL

Sogndal IL

Rustad IL

Rga Allianseidrettslag\Team
NTG-L/Magnor UL
NTG-L/Lillehammer Skiklub
Nittedal IL

Heming, IL\Team Kollen
Swe\Team Nordre Vestfold
Njard\Team Kollen

Leik, IL

Heming, IL\Team Kollen
MVS/Sp.kl. Nessegutten

IL Skrim

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
S

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

03:41,85
03:42,09
03:42,17
03:42,34
03:42,42
03:42,57
03:42,80
03:42,82
03:43,03
03:43,09
03:43,48
03:43,78
03:43,82
03:44,16
03:44,39
03:44,95
03:44,97
03:45,07
03:45,27
03:45,28
03:45,32
03:45,39
03:45,55
03:45,89
03:45,91
03:46,06
03:46,29
03:46,51
03:46,73
03:46,86
03:47,02
03:47,14
03:47,26
03:47,30
03:47,37
03:47,41
03:47,66
03:48,97
03:49,04
03:49,52
03:49,79
03:49,99
03:49,99
03:50,78
03:51,10
03:51,17
03:51,21
03:51,25
03:51,51
03:52,03
03:52,16
03:52,30
03:52,50
03:52,64
03:52,65
03:52,68
03:53,10

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

381
420
455
402
393
442
362
461
460
435
428
404
399
453
421
462
432
422
469
411
348
436
434
418
452
437
443
424
446
444
456
459
431
458
450
457

Niclas Johansen Svardal
Adam Nils Giesever
Sindre Rokke Pedersen
Jo Mallaug

Alexander Jacobsen
Jonathan Devik

James Slimon

Fredrik Tolas Borbe
Aksel Rinnan Veske
Robin Szelen

Vegard Dybvand

Sondre Aarli

Erik Ola Jorde

Jesper Ludvigsen Rgnning
Anders Grini

Sigur Johan Lillefjell
Sindre Esmann Milvang
Jonas Hoelsveen

Anders Gunnestad Hekkli
Albert Berget

Marcus Tunestveit Andersen
Bard Gunnar Brun
Andreas Svindland Hovde
Sigurd Sundal

Haakon Andreas Lillefjell
Samuel Kleppa

Sander Haugli

Havard Aarthun

Emil Solan Gorset

Arne Magnus Holter
Johan Kvalvik

Jon Marius Svegard

Emil Skogheim

Herman Toppe Alveer
Ole Marius Arvesen
Peder Aarstad Berg

Strindheim IL NO
Baerums Verk Hauger NO
Buvik IL NO
Lom IL NO
Asen IL NO
MVS/Spillum IL NO
Gbr

Sgrkedalens IF\Team Kollen NO
MVS/Sp.kl. Nessegutten NO
HSG/Imas, IL NO
Rustad IL NO
Gulset IF\Team Grenland Ski NO
Asker SK NO
Lillehammer Skiklub NO
MjasSki NO
Steinkjer SK NO
Baerums Verk Hauger NO
MVS/Raufoss IL Langrenn NO
Skarphedin, IL NO
IL Skrim NO
HSG/Oppegard IL NO
NTG-L/Eidsvold Veerks SkiklubNO
Rustad IL NO
Aslia Skilag NO
Steinkjer SK NO
Gjesdal IL NO
MVS/Raufoss IL Langrenn NO
Aga L NO
Svea Skilag NO
Ullensaker SK\Team RomerikeNO
Spillum IL NO
Leik, IL NO
Hamar SK NO
Lillehammer Skiklub NO
Svea Skilag NO
Galterud IF NO

03:53,75
03:53,77
03:54,06
03:55,11
03:55,54
03:55,72
03:56,86
03:56,96
03:56,99
03:57,70
03:57,72
03:58,21
03:59,25
03:59,69
03:59,91
04:01,79
04:02,09
04:02,31
04:03,37
04:03,41
04:03,73
04:03,87
04:04,20
04:05,30
04:05,66
04:06,10
04:06,48
04:07,29
04:07,36
04:07,76
04:09,59
04:11,51
04:14,55
04:14,56
04:15,07
04:28,02

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142



